CVCC Welding Program Costs for the A.A.S., Certificate, and Short Certificates

Welding A.A.S. Degree

Tuition and fees*

Welding Lab Fee WDT 124 / WDT 125
Lift Truck / 10 Hour OSHA Certification
Graduation Application Fee

A.A.S. Total (Approximate)

Total Program Cost

69 Credit hours at $166 per credit hour: $11,454

$20
$35
$67
$11,576

Welding Certificate

Tuition and fees*

Welding Lab Fee WDT 124 / WDT 125
Lift Truck / 10 Hour OSHA Certification
Graduation Application Fee
Certificate Total (Approximate)

Total Program Cost

51 Credit hours at $166 per credit hour: $8,466
S20

$35

$67

$8,588

Welding Short Certificate, WDT GMAW
Tuition and fees*

Welding Lab Fee WDT 124 / WDT 125
Graduation Application Fee

GMAW Total (Approximate)

Total Program Cost

12 Credit hours at $166 per credit hour: $1,992
$20

S67

$2,079

Welding Short Certificate, WDT SMAW
Tuition and fees*

Welding Lab Fee WDT 124 / WDT 125
Graduation Application Fee

SMAW Total (Approximate)

Total Program Cost

15 Credit hours at $166 per credit hour: $2,490
$20

$67

$2,577

Welding Technology Short Certificate
Tuition and fees*

Graduation Application Fee

Welding Technology Total (Approximate)

Total Program Cost

15 Credit hours at $166 per credit hour: $2,490
S67

$2,557

Welding does not require textbooks. Students need to opt out of the Pirate Book Pack Program before the start of classes.

CHATTAHOOCHEE VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE

2602 College Dtive Phenins Cilly, AL 36569

WWWCV.EDU -+  PHONE: 334.291.4900



