



Chart your course to graduation and sail to success!

CVCC Welding Program Costs for the A.A.S., Certificate, and Short Certificates

-	
Welding A.A.S. Degree	Total Program Cost
Tuition and fees*	69 Credit hours at \$166 per credit hour: \$11,454
Welding Lab Fee WDT 124 / WDT 125	\$20
Lift Truck / 10 Hour OSHA Certification	\$35
Graduation Application Fee	\$67
A.A.S. Total (Approximate)	\$11,576
Welding Certificate	Total Program Cost
Tuition and fees*	51 Credit hours at \$166 per credit hour: \$8,466
Welding Lab Fee WDT 124 / WDT 125	\$20
Lift Truck / 10 Hour OSHA Certification	\$35
Graduation Application Fee	\$67
Certificate Total (Approximate)	\$8,588
Welding Short Certificate, WDT GMAW	Total Program Cost
Tuition and fees*	12 Credit hours at \$166 per credit hour: \$1,992
Welding Lab Fee WDT 124 / WDT 125	\$20
Graduation Application Fee	\$67
GMAW Total (Approximate)	\$2,079
Welding Short Certificate, WDT SMAW	Total Program Cost
Tuition and fees*	15 Credit hours at \$166 per credit hour: \$2,490
Welding Lab Fee WDT 124 / WDT 125	\$20
Graduation Application Fee	\$67
SMAW Total (Approximate)	\$2,577
Welding Technology Short Certificate	Total Program Cost
Tuition and fees*	15 Credit hours at \$166 per credit hour: \$2,490
Graduation Application Fee	\$67
Welding Technology Total (Approximate)	\$2,557

Welding does not require textbooks. Students need to opt out of the Pirate Book Pack Program before the start of classes.